
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200708100003
75410

08/10/2007
09:23:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200608020003
70880

200711130005
20660

11/13/2007
02:19:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
AMANDA

200712030005
47660

12/03/2007
03:23:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHADDIX
DAVID A

200405070002
42380

200801240000
32300

01/24/2008
02:34:53

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARDONE
JOSEPH M

200508300004
49060

200804030001
35380

04/03/2008
11:01:29

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BURNS, VALIE
D

200304290002
63180

200806030002
22970

06/03/2008
09:48:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TURNER
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

200504050001
57700

200808280003
45250

08/28/2008
01:21:56

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN,
SHARON M

200809110003
61680

09/11/2008
01:19:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
ELMER C

200504220001
92610

200809300003
85750

09/30/2008
12:17:28

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ELLIOTT
RAYMOND S

200604210001
87780

200811060004
30470

11/06/2008
12:16:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRAGG
TIMOTHY E

200507070003
39070

200812030004
55170

12/03/2008
10:02:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES M & M
PROPERTIES

200507140003
53580

200901020000
00690

01/02/2009
11:21:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

200509160004
82670

200812230004
74360

12/23/2008
11:43:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
PRISCILLA C

200708090003
73580

200812230004
74380

12/23/2008
11:43:43

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES M & M
PROPERTIES

200507140003
53580

200902270000
69870

02/27/2009
10:03:22

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOSWELL
RANDALL F

200608110003
93000



200903250001
10350

03/25/2009
12:35:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLALOCK,
PEGLYN A

200904020001
20850

04/02/2009
01:05:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KEEBLER,
ZOLLIE J

200905120001
79000

05/12/2009
02:16:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRORY
BEN W

Instr
#:20031118000
759470

200910140003
87740

10/14/2009
11:01:35

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LIPSCOMB
JOHN RUSH

Instr
#:20040331000
166050

201005240001
62950

05/24/2010
10:40:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ROBINSON
ROY THOMAS

Instr
#:20050114000
023660

201006080001
80620

06/08/2010
12:40:08

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN
THOMAS B

201204260001
44020

04/26/2012
12:57:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES OHNEMUS
PHILLIP J

Instr
#:20050126000
040070

201207200002
61130

07/20/2012
12:01:34

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Instr
#:20050915000
479240

201209270003
69280

09/27/2012
01:03:15

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN
PEGGY JOAN

Instr
#:20040805000
438480

201209270003
68520

09/27/2012
10:07:27

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REID JUDITH
GAY

Instr
#:20020715000
326400

201210150003
94410

10/15/2012
10:48:11

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG
ERNEST R

Instr
#:20050207000
059290

201210250004
09620

10/25/2012
11:15:38

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY
BEVERLY D

Instr
#:20051110000
591590

201210260004
12480

10/26/2012
12:30:40

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCMINN
NATHAN E

Instr
#:20030205000
070890

201301170000
24360

01/17/2013
12:20:02

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN
CHRISTOPHE
R R

Instr
#:20030117000
034240

201601150000
15490

01/15/2016
10:53:04

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050606000
272840


