Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	COMPANY; First Reference	Legal
			,	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				- 1	2, 2,0		Description
200708100003 75410	08/10/2007 09:23:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200608020003 70880	
200711130005 20660	11/13/2007 02:19:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, AMANDA						
200712030005 27660	12/03/2007 03:23:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADDIX DAVID A					200405070002 42380	
200801240000 32300	01/24/2008 02:34:53	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARDONE JOSEPH M					200508300004 49060	
200804030001 85380	04/03/2008 11:01:29	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BURNS, VALIE D					200304290002 63180	
200806030002 22970	06/03/2008 09:48:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER HOLDING COMPANY LLC					200504050001 57700	
200808280003 45250	08/28/2008 01:21:56	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROWN, SHARON M						
200809110003 61680	09/11/2008 01:19:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, ELMER C					200504220001 92610	
200809300003 35750	09/30/2008 12:17:28	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLIOTT RAYMOND S					200604210001 87780	
200811060004 30470	11/06/2008 12:16:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRAGG TIMOTHY E					200507070003 39070	
200812030004 55170	12/03/2008 10:02:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	M & M PROPERTIES					200507140003 53580	
200901020000 00690	01/02/2009 11:21:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC					200509160004 82670	
200812230004 74360	12/23/2008 11:43:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN PRISCILLA C					200708090003 73580	
200812230004 74380	12/23/2008 11:43:43	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	M & M PROPERTIES					200507140003 53580	
200902270000 69870	02/27/2009 10:03:22	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWELL RANDALL F					200608110003 93000	

200903250001 10350	03/25/2009 12:35:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLALOCK, PEGLYN A				
200904020001 20850	04/02/2009 01:05:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KEEBLER, ZOLLIE J				
200905120001 79000	05/12/2009 02:16:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRORY BEN W			Instr #:20031118000 759470	
200910140003 87740	10/14/2009 11:01:35	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LIPSCOMB JOHN RUSH			Instr #:20040331000 166050	
201005240001 62950	05/24/2010 10:40:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBINSON ROY THOMAS			Instr #:20050114000 023660	
201006080001 80620	06/08/2010 12:40:08	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN THOMAS B				
201204260001 44020	04/26/2012 12:57:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	OHNEMUS PHILLIP J			Instr #:20050126000 040070	
201207200002 61130	07/20/2012 12:01:34	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK			Instr #:20050915000 479240	
201209270003 69280	09/27/2012 01:03:15	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN PEGGY JOAN			Instr #:20040805000 438480	
201209270003 68520	09/27/2012 10:07:27	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REID JUDITH GAY			Instr #:20020715000 326400	
201210150003 94410	10/15/2012 10:48:11	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG ERNEST R			Instr #:20050207000 059290	
201210250004 09620	10/25/2012 11:15:38	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUDLEY BEVERLY D			Instr #:20051110000 591590	
201210260004 12480	10/26/2012 12:30:40	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMINN NATHAN E			Instr #:20030205000 070890	
201301170000 24360	01/17/2013 12:20:02	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITHERMAN CHRISTOPHE R R			Instr #:20030117000 034240	
201601150000 15490	01/15/2016 10:53:04	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WELLS FARGO BANK			Instr #:20050606000 272840	